PINOOD	235718
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100258976781
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/21/1401013013 **/0.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 14 APR 21 PH 3: 17 SECRE TARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	to 4/22/14

ť

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Visible Media Group, Inc

SUBJECT: _

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$ 87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
·	<u></u>

-1

Joseph D Fierro

FROM: _____

Name (Printed or typed)

862 E Jeffery St

Address

Boca Raton, FL 33487	TAL SE
City, State & Z	ip ARE T
561-602-5270	TARY ASSET LE
Daytime Telephone	number Mo 20
visiblemediagroup1@gmail.com	STAT 3: 1
E-mail address: (to be used for futur	re annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ration shall be:		FILED
ARTICLE II PR	Principal OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing addre	ss, 141APRn2il: PM
862 E Jeffery St			_SECRETARY OF
Boca Raton, FL	33487		SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSEE, F
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which	RPOSE Advertion the corporation is organized is:	tising and Marketing	
			· · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ARTICLE IV SH			
The number of shares of	of stock is:		
The number of shares of sh	of stock is:	TORS	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tim	of stock is:	TORS Name and Title: Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tin Address	of stock is: TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Joseph D Fierro, CEO tle: 862 E Jeffery St Boca Raton, FL 33487	TORS Name and Title: Address: Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tin Address	<i>ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC</i> Joseph D Fierro, CEO tle: 862 E Jeffery St Boca Raton, FL 33487	TORS Name and Title: Address: Address:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tin Address	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Joseph D Fierro, CEO tle:	TORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Tit	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Joseph D Fierro, CEO tle: 862 E Jeffery St Boca Raton, FL 33487	TORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Tit Address	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC Joseph D Fierro, CEO tle:	TORS Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address:	

____ · · ·

L.

.

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
			·····
<u>ARTICLE VI</u> The <u>name and FI</u>	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u> orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	e) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Joseph D Fierro	·	
Address:	862 E Jeffery St		
	Boca Raton, FL 33487		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Joseph D Fierro		
Address:	862 E Jeffery St		
	Boca Raton, FL 33487		
<i>.</i>			
	ned as registered agent to accept service of pro am familiar with and accept the appointment as		
\langle			4/15/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<u> </u>	Date
	rument and affirm that the facts stated herein Depa riment of State c <u>ons</u> titutes a third degree f		
			4/15/2014

Required Signature/Incorporator



Date

....,